Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID S4467017
Vehicle Description
MAKE: AHARA TRAILER SHIP TO BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-
ADDRESS: PONCHATOULA LA
MODEL: AHF390DS . DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS
SERIAL NO.: 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD
. AH3101129 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

VINNO.: SZT3AH4B3S9101129 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

BARRINGTONMAPL BARRINGTON MAPLE DECOR

E
503-60679-1

503-6838-1
503-60187-1
503-60655
3034

702

052
135
503-1209

RVIA
FREIGHT
CcDL
TOLLS

AHARA TRANQUILITY PACKAGE

AHARA LUXURY PACKAGE

AHARA 4 SEASONS PACKAGE

AHARA TOWING PACKAGE

16 CU FT 12V RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR

WALL MOUNTED FREE STANDING DINETTE W/ 4
CHAIRS

WASHER & DRYER
2" TOWING HITCH

SOLAR PACKAGE - 430 WATT PANELS, 2000 WATT
INVERTER & 50 AMP CONTROLLER

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

TOLLS

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00

$2,900.00
$7,975.00
$5,800.00
$2,175.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,900.00
$0.00
$2,175.00

$127.60
$2,365.00
$173.00
$34.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$95,700.00

$26,624.60

$122,324.60

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



