## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 **PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA** 

Sales ID S4467017

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

**AHARA TRAILER** 

MODEL:

**SERIAL NO.:** 

VIN NO.:

AHF390DS AH9101129

5ZT3AH4B3S9101129

SHIP TO **ADDRESS:**  **BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC-**

PONCHATOULA, LA

**DBA BERRYLAND CAMPERS** 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
BARRINGTONMAPL E	BARRINGTON MAPLE DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
503-60679-1	AHARA TRANQUILITY PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,900.00	
503-6838-1	AHARA LUXURY PACKAGE	1.00	\$7,975.00	
503-60187-1	AHARA 4 SEASONS PACKAGE	1.00	\$5,800.00	
503-60655	AHARA TOWING PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,175.00	
3034	16 CU FT 12V RESIDENTIAL REFRIGERATOR	1.00	\$0.00	
702	WALL MOUNTED FREE STANDING DINETTE W/ 4 CHAIRS	1.00	\$0.00	
052	WASHER & DRYER	1.00	\$2,900.00	
135	2" TOWING HITCH	1.00	\$0.00	
503-1209	SOLAR PACKAGE - 430 WATT PANELS, 2000 WATT INVERTER & 50 AMP CONTROLLER	1.00	\$2,175.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$127.60	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$2,365.00	
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$173.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$34.00	

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$95,700.00	\$26,624.60	\$122,324.60

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD